1. Record Nr. UNINA9910412757503321
Autore Alfonso, Donatella

Titolo Animali di periferia : le origini del terrorismo tra golpe e resistenza
tradita : la storia inedita della banda 22 ottobre / Donatella Alfonso ;
introduzione di Nando dalla Chiesa

Pubbl/distr/stampa Roma, : Castelvecchi, 2019

ISBN

Descrizione fisica
Collana

Disciplina
Locazione

Collocazione

Lingua di pubblicazione

Formato

Livello bibliografico

978-88-328-2712-5

200 p.; 23 cm
Stato d'eccezione

322.40945

FSPBC

XIV B 2908

Italiano

Materiale a stampa
Monografia



2. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina

Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910783896503321
Castleden Rodney

King Arthur [[electronic resource] ] : the truth behind the legend / /
Rodney Castleden ; illustrated by the Author

London ; ; New York, : Taylor and Francis e-Library/Routledge, 2005

1-134-37376-7
0-203-15934-9
9786610333417
0-203-02216-5
9786610225262
1-280-33341-3
1-134-37377-5
1-280-22526-2
0-203-01006-X

1 online resource (283 p.)

398.352
942.014

Britons - Kings and rulers
Camelot (Legendary place)
Great Britain Antiquities, Celtic
Great Britain History To 1066

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

Preliminaries; CONTENTS; List of figures; List of plates; Preface and
acknowledgements; 1 Who this Arthur was'; 2 The Documents; 3 The
Archaeology; 4 Arthur's Britain; 5 Arthur: the Man, the King and the
Kingdom; 6 Camelot; 7 The Death of Arthur; Appendix A The Kings of
Powys; Appendix B The Kings of Demetia; Appendix C The Arthnou
Stone from Tintagel; Notes; Bibliography; Index;

King Arthur: The Truth Behind the Legend offers a more complete
picture of Arthur's Britain and his place in it than ever before. Its bold
approach and compelling arguments will be welcomed by all readers
with an interest in Arthuriana.






