

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910412757503321
Autore	Alfonso, Donatella
Titolo	Animali di periferia : le origini del terrorismo tra golpe e resistenza tradita : la storia inedita della banda 22 ottobre / Donatella Alfonso ; introduzione di Nando dalla Chiesa
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Roma, : Castelvecchi, 2019
ISBN	978-88-328-2712-5
Descrizione fisica	200 p. ; 23 cm
Collana	Stato d'eccezione
Disciplina	322.40945
Locazione	FSPBC
Collocazione	XIV B 2908
Lingua di pubblicazione	Italiano
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia

2. Record Nr.	UNINA9910783896503321
Autore	Castleden Rodney
Titolo	King Arthur [[electronic resource]] : the truth behind the legend // Rodney Castleden ; illustrated by the Author
Pubbl/distr/stampa	London ; ; New York, : Taylor and Francis e-Library/Routledge, 2005
ISBN	1-134-37376-7 0-203-15934-9 9786610333417 0-203-02216-5 9786610225262 1-280-33341-3 1-134-37377-5 1-280-22526-2 0-203-01006-X
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (283 p.)
Disciplina	398.352 942.014
Soggetti	Britons - Kings and rulers Camelot (Legendary place) Great Britain Antiquities, Celtic Great Britain History To 1066
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	Preliminaries; CONTENTS; List of figures; List of plates; Preface and acknowledgements; 1 Who this Arthur was'; 2 The Documents; 3 The Archaeology; 4 Arthur's Britain; 5 Arthur: the Man, the King and the Kingdom; 6 Camelot; 7 The Death of Arthur; Appendix A The Kings of Powys; Appendix B The Kings of Demetia; Appendix C The Arthnou Stone from Tintagel; Notes; Bibliography; Index;
Sommario/riassunto	King Arthur: The Truth Behind the Legend offers a more complete picture of Arthur's Britain and his place in it than ever before. Its bold approach and compelling arguments will be welcomed by all readers with an interest in Arthuriana.

